
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

LITELI - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA SABA MWEZI JULAI 2025 RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 HADIJA D. MADAHA KE 33 - B 25 - C 48 - A 40 - B 38 - B 46 - A 230 38 1.80 5 1

2 BARAKA N. MALILA ME 36 - B 22 - C 47 - A 44 - A 42 - A 34 - B 225 38 1.70 13 2

3 MUSSA L. EMMANUEL ME 40 - B 24 - C 42 - A 36 - B 36 - B 46 - A 224 37 1.80 16 3

4 ERICK M. MSHIMO ME 32 - B 22 - C 40 - B 42 - A 41 - A 44 - A 221 37 1.70 23 4

5 MICHAEL M. MUHANA ME 40 - B 20 - D 41 - A 42 - A 34 - B 41 - A 218 36 1.80 31 5

6 ZAINABU R. JOSEPH KE 41 - A 19 - D 46 - A 42 - A 31 - B 38 - B 217 36 1.80 37 6

7 SCHORASTICA B. NTEMINYANDA KE 32 - B 22 - C 41 - A 43 - A 36 - B 43 - A 217 36 1.70 37 6

8 ANETH M. MASHILI KE 30 - C 22 - C 37 - B 40 - B 35 - B 39 - B 203 34 2.30 71 8

9 GRACE L. EDWARD KE 35 - B 22 - C 45 - A 34 - B 33 - B 33 - B 202 34 2.00 74 9

10 THELEZA F. CHARLES KE 33 - B 18 - D 39 - B 37 - B 32 - B 42 - A 201 34 2.20 77 10

11 CAPHRINE R. JOHN KE 36 - B 20 - D 32 - B 35 - B 36 - B 41 - A 200 33 2.20 79 11

12 PAULO P. SUNHANILA ME 32 - B 16 - D 40 - B 38 - B 30 - C 35 - B 191 32 2.50 94 12

13 SUNDI M. LUCHENULA KE 34 - B 24 - C 34 - B 33 - B 27 - C 39 - B 191 32 2.30 94 12

14 NYERERE M. GILIFA ME 35 - B 20 - D 30 - C 37 - B 31 - B 36 - B 189 32 2.50 102 14

15 PITER M. GILIFA ME 24 - C 24 - C 33 - B 36 - B 27 - C 44 - A 188 31 2.30 105 15

16 MARIANA M. FUNDI KE 32 - B 19 - D 37 - B 35 - B 30 - C 35 - B 188 31 2.50 105 15

17 SARAH B. MISANA KE 30 - C 21 - C 30 - C 32 - B 36 - B 37 - B 186 31 2.50 110 17

18 LUSIA B. KIDENYA KE 46 - A 16 - D 29 - C 35 - B 31 - B 27 - C 184 31 2.50 115 18

19 JOSEPH M. NYUMA ME 16 - D 24 - C 32 - B 36 - B 33 - B 41 - A 182 30 2.30 119 19

20 NDIGANYA M. ELIAS ME 35 - B 15 - D 25 - C 38 - B 27 - C 36 - B 176 29 2.70 145 20

21 DONALD B. CHUMA ME 25 - C 15 - D 39 - B 27 - C 34 - B 35 - B 175 29 2.70 148 21

22 JUNIOR S. CLEMENT KE 39 - B 14 - D 27 - C 32 - B 31 - B 31 - B 174 29 2.50 152 22

23 MPELWA M. PAULO KE 30 - C 12 - D 34 - B 27 - C 35 - B 35 - B 173 29 2.70 156 23

24 IRINE S. EMMANUEL KE 16 - D 20 - D 34 - B 30 - C 35 - B 29 - C 164 27 3.00 185 24

25 NEEMA J. MALAGILA KE 27 - C 13 - D 27 - C 26 - C 34 - B 35 - B 162 27 2.80 198 25
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26 ADERA S. JUMA KE 15 - D 15 - D 27 - C 29 - C 24 - C 38 - B 148 25 3.20 262 26

27 MBESHI K. MAGOYE ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

28 RASHID S. JUMA ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

29 REJINA M. KAZIMILI KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

30 LUCAS P. LUCAS ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

U/MAADILI 30 26 26 0 100.0% 37.7 B 10

M/JAMII 30 26 26 0 100.0% 35.6 B 11

ENGLISH 30 26 23 3 88.5% 31.7 B 14

SAYANSI 30 26 26 0 100.0% 33.0 B 15

KISWAHILI 30 26 26 0 100.0% 36.0 B 21

HISABATI 30 26 11 15 42.3% 19.4 D 66

TOTAL 180 156 138 18 88.5% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C TOTAL

MALE 7 3 10

FEMALE 11 5 16

TOTAL 18 8 26
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